
SPOOKY SEASON
AT THE LIBRARY

YA Live-Action 
Haunted Clue

All Abilities Club:
Halloween Masks

Wed. Oct. 8 | 6:30 PM
Morley’s Backyard (Ages 18+)
(234 E. Walnut St., Danville)

*Registration required. 
TO REGISTER: Visit the event
listing at BoylePubLib.org
                       

BCPL After Dark:
Cemetariums*

Fri. Oct. 10 | 7:30-10:30 PM
(Ages 18+)

Test your mettle and see if you’re
brave enough to make it through our
haunted library! 

Haunted Night 
at the Library

Sat. Oct. 11  |  1 PM
Ichabod Crane returns to Sleepy Hollow with his version
of events that led to his mysterious disappearance.

Family Craft Night:
Monster Portraits
Tue. Oct. 14 | 6-7:30 PM
(All Ages)

Witches Night Out:
Downtown 
Ghost Walk

Kids Craft: Pet Ghosts
Thu. Oct. 23  |  3:30-5 PM
(Ages 6-10)

Sat. Oct. 25 | 2-4 PM
(All Ages)

Family fun with our community partners!
Free candy & goodies, plus meet a life-size
triceratops, raptor, and baby dino puppets!

Library 
Trick-or-Treat ...
with Dinosaur Encounter!

SPOOK-O-METER

Behind the Screams
Sat. Oct. 11 | 2:30-5 PM
Hustonville Haunted House (All Ages)
(4045 Hustonville Road, Junction City)
A lights-on, behind-the-scenes
event that allows you to see what a
haunted house attraction looks like
without going through it in the dark. 
Hometown Radio will broadcast 
live. Refreshments provided.

Cemetery Stroll
Mon. Oct. 27 | 6:30 PM
Bellevue Cemetery (All Ages)
(Cemetery entrance on First St., Danville)

Oct. 28 & 31  |  11 AM
(Ages 1-5)

ASD Friends & Allies
Halloween Party!
Thu. Oct. 2 | 6:30 PM
(Ages 18+)

Mon. Oct. 6 | 12 PM
(Ages 18+)

River City Puppets:
Sleepy Hollow, Ichabod Returns

Thu. Oct. 30  |  3:30-5 PM
(Ages 11-17)

Fabric Scrap
Pumpkins

Tue. Oct. 28  |  3:30-5 PM
(Ages 11-17)

Tue. Oct. 28  |  6 PM
(Ages 18+)

YA Gaming Guild:
Halloween Spooktacular

BCPL On the Road:

YA Creative Club:
Create Your Own
Franken-Plushie

Just Try It:
Halloween Cross Stitch
for Beginners

Thu. Oct. 9  |  3:30-5 PM
(Ages 11-17)

Thu. Oct. 16  |  6 & 7 PM
Downtown Danville (Ages 18+)
(Tours begin at Third & Main Street)

1=NOT SPOOKY
2=SORTA SPOOKY
3=SUPER SPOOKY

Mon. Oct. 20  |  6 PM
Junction City Hall (All Ages)
(726 W. Shelby St., Junction City)

Halloween Storytimes

(All Ages)

BoylePubLib.org

Find more
event info at:


